Date

08/22/
17
08/24/

17

08/29/
17

08/31/
17

09/05/
17
09/11/
17

09/14/
17

09/19/
17

09/21/
17

09/25/
17
09/28/
17

10/03/
17

10/05/
17

10/10/
17
10/16/
17
10/19/
17
10/26/
17

Time

11:59 PM
PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

Games for AV Girls Water Polo - Varsity

Last Updated on April 17, 2024

Away Team

Valley Christian
Bishop O'Dowd
AV Girls Water Polo

Varsity

AV Girls Water Polo
Varsity

Alameda
Cal High
AV Girls Water Polo

Varsity
AV Girls Water Polo

Varsity
San Ramon
Cal High
AV Girls Water Polo
Varsity
College Park
Washington
James Logan
Monte Vista

Granada

Foothill

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

AV Girls Water Polo
Varsity

AV Girls Water Polo
Varsity

Northgate
California

AV Girls Water Polo
Varsity

AV Girls Water Polo
Varsity

Livermore
Carondelet

AV Girls Water Polo
Varsity

AV Girls Water Polo
Varsity

Dougherty Valley

AV Girls Water Polo
Varsity

AV Girls Water Polo
Varsity

AV Girls Water Polo
Varsity

AV Girls Water Polo
Varsity

AV Girls Water Polo
Varsity

AV Girls Water Polo
Varsity

Hom Result
e
Scor

e

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d
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